Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
8 to 18 Media Inc 00428
Check Group:
Annual Subscription 0 INV001945 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $600.00
7/9/2019
Check #: 41012
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9089212284 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $238.14
6/30/2019
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9962804028 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $122.59
7/8/2019
Check #: 41013
PO/InvoiceTotal: $360.73
Vendor Total: $360.73
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
Check Group:
Solar Salt 0 25162 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $342.51
7/8/2019
Check #: 41014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $342.51
Vendor Total: $342.51
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1591889716 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
7/8/2019
Transportation 0 1591889716 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
7/8/2019
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MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1591889716 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
7/8/2019
Transportation 0 1591889716 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
7/8/2019
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1591889716 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
7/8/2019
Transportation 0 1591889716 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
7/8/2019
Check #: 41015
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.22
Vendor Total: $119.22
Batteries Plus
Check Group:
OHS Fire NAC Panel 0 P15811726 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $157.90
7/8/2019
Check #: 41016
PO/InvoiceTotal: $157.90
Vendor Total: $157.90
Beyond Textbooks - Vail Unified S.D. #20
Check Group:
HMH CONTRACT SERVICES 0 1965 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $10,000.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41017
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,000.00
Vendor Total: $10,000.00
Bingham Commercial Construction 00016
Check Group:
Labor 0 07-2019 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $569.00
7/9/2019
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SUPPLIES 0 07-2019 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $56.00
7/9/2019
Check #: 41018
PO/InvoiceTotal: $625.00
Vendor Total: $625.00
Brecht's Database Solutions 00433
Check Group:
Student Management Interface 0 5117 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $500.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41019
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
Cengage Learning 00397
Check Group:
TEXTBOOKS 0 67281653 10.5.1113.420.00.05 $5,356.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41020
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,356.00
Vendor Total: $5,356.00
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
8134A Jefferson 0 07012019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $312.55
7/8/2019
8134 Jefferson 0 07012019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $190.14
7/8/2019
8135 Etnyre 0 07012019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $141.19
7/8/2019
8135A Etnyre 0 07012019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $165.67
7/8/2019
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8138 BHC 10 07012019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $483.91
7/8/2019
8138A BHC 10 07012019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $202.39
7/8/2019
8140 OHS 10 07012019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $1,452.66
7/8/2019
8139 OHS 10 07012019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $92.23
7/8/2019
8139A OHS 10 07012019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $177.91
7/8/2019
Oregon School District Water 10 071509CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $275.83
6/30/2019
School Resource Officer 10 072019 81.5.2367.310.02.06 $15,721.29
7/3/2019
Check #: 41021
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19,215.77
Vendor Total: $19,215.77
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 0109899-0719-1  20.5.2540.512.00.01 $486.09
7/3/2019
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 0109899-0719-1  20.5.2540.512.00.01 ($0.30)
7/3/2019
Check #: 41022
PO/InvoiceTotal: $485.79
Vendor Total: $485.79
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 80924808 20.5.2540.512.00.01 (%$1,565.90)
7/10/2019
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NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 84758828 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $3,869.08
7/9/2019
Check #: 41023
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,303.18
Vendor Total: $2,303.18
CorPro Screentech
Check Group:
Installation of sign 0 42340 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $650.00
718/2019
Check #: 41024
PO/InvoiceTotal: $650.00
Vendor Total: $650.00
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
Water for Transportation 0 112300-0719 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $45.50
718/2019
Water for Transportation 0 130039-0719 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $59.50
7/8/2019
Check #: 41025
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.00
Vendor Total: $105.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 132612 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $64.28
7/8/2019
Check #: 41026
PO/InvoiceTotal: $64.28
Vendor Total: $64.28
Direct Energy Business
Check Group:
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NATURAL GAS 0 HS91326297 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $36.18
7/8/2019
Check #: 41027
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.18
Vendor Total: $36.18
Dollamur Sports Surfaces 00313
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 53501 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $4,370.00
7/3/2019
SUPPLIES 0 53501 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $4,370.00
7/3/2019
Check #: 41028
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,740.00
Vendor Total: $8,740.00
ECONOMY TROPHY COMPANY 00355
Check Group:
Walnut Plaque 0 5325 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $65.50
6/30/2019
Check #: 41029
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.50
Vendor Total: $65.50
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
Sewer line from OHS to Bus Garage 0 53264 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $400.00
7/8/2019
OHS Boiler heat exchanger 0 53294 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41030
PO/InvoiceTotal: $405.00
Vendor Total: $405.00
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Firms System 00047
Check Group:
Fingerprinting 0 1301339-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $286.25
7/3/2019
Check #: 41031
PO/InvoiceTotal: $286.25
Vendor Total: $286.25
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
Paper/Stationary 0 0718001-001 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $69.28
6/30/2019
Check #: 41032
PO/InvoiceTotal: $69.28
Vendor Total: $69.28
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
books for OES library 0 489189F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $165.70
7/10/2019
Among the Imposters 0 500033F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $13.92
7/9/2019
Check #: 41033
PO/InvoiceTotal: $179.62
Vendor Total: $179.62
ForeCast5 Analytics 00423
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 INV09484 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $7,500.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41034
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,500.00
Vendor Total: $7,500.00
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Freeport Industrial Roofing 00050
Check Group:
ROOF REPAIRS 0 13931 20.5.2540.410.05.01 $697.25
7/8/2019
Check #: 41035
PO/InvoiceTotal: $697.25
Vendor Total: $697.25
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 (;‘1032209-3-1917 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $39.59
7/3/2019
Check #: 41036
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.59
Vendor Total: $39.59
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 042094-5-0719 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $130.44
7/9/2019
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 07317050719 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $48.40
6/30/2019
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 0911065-0719 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $134.72
7/8/2019
Check #: 41037
PO/InvoiceTotal: $313.56
Vendor Total: $313.56
Frontline Technologies 00434
Check Group:
Absence & Substitute Management 0 INVUS96955 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $5,910.03
6/30/2019
Check #: 41038
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,910.03
Vendor Total: $5,910.03
Fulcrum Management Solutions
Check Group:
Leader Room 10 INV1176 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $12,000.00
7/3/2019
Check #: 41039
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,000.00
Vendor Total: $12,000.00
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
Grade 5 intro to social studies 10 954413809 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $2,965.00
7/10/2019
Check #: 41040
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,965.00
Check Group:
math Expressions Student Activity Book Collection 12 20035 V861587 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $340.80
7/3/2019
Freight 1 20035 V861587 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $35.76
7/3/2019
Check #: 41040
PO/InvoiceTotal: $376.56
Check Group:
national handwriting connections student edition grade 2 80 20038 V481456 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $948.00
7/9/2019
journeys common core readers notebook grade 4 100 20038 V481456 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $887.00
7/9/2019
journeys common core readhers notebook consumable 80 20038 V481456 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $920.00
grade 2
7/9/2019
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Check #: 41040
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,755.00
Vendor Total: $6,096.56
IASA 00070
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 072019 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $1,600.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41041
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,600.00
Vendor Total: $1,600.00
IASB 00071
Check Group:
Dues 0 270354 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $4,997.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41042
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,997.00
Vendor Total: $4,997.00
Ideal Metal Fab Inc
Check Group:
Shims to repair BHC light poles 0 45196 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $125.68
7/8/2019
Jefferson wing comm. wire 0 45242 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $95.43
7/8/2019
Check #: 41043
PO/InvoiceTotal: $221.11
Vendor Total: $221.11
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
Check Group:
Fiber Connection 0 F-1903063 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $4,200.00
7/3/2019
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Check #: 41044
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,200.00
Vendor Total: $4,200.00
IL School for the Deaf 00469
Check Group:
Student Transportation 072019 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $370.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41045
PO/InvoiceTotal: $370.00
Vendor Total: $370.00
lllinois Principal Association 00077
Check Group:
Experienced Leaders Coaching - Huels Registration0719- 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,999.00
4
7/3/2019
Experienced Leaders Coaching - Deininger Registration0719- 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $3,299.00
4
7/3/2019
Experienced Leaders Coaching - Crandall Registration0719- 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,999.00
4
7/3/2019
Experienced Leaders Coaching - Virgil Registration0719- 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,999.00
4
7/3/2019
Experienced Leaders Coaching - Lawton Registration0719- 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,999.00
4
7/3/2019
Check #: 41046
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,295.00
Vendor Total: $15,295.00
Impact Applications Inc
Check Group:
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Software Subscription 0 20189510 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $804.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41047
PO/InvoiceTotal: $804.00
Vendor Total: $804.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
Creative Leadership - Mahoney 0 070919 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $359.06
7/9/2019
Leagacy Summit - Crandall 0 070919 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $203.60
7/9/2019
Trailer Tires 0 070919 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $233.98
7/9/2019
CDL Fee 0 070919 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $50.00
7/9/2019
CDL/Bus Fee 0 070919 40.5.2550.391.00.01 $54.00
7/9/2019
School Board Leadershop - Duke 0 070919 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $224.87
7/9/2019
Stienmetz Travel Exp 0 070919 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $95.77
7/9/2019
Bailey Travel Exp 0 070919 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $57.19
7/9/2019
Check #: 41048
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,278.47
Vendor Total: $1,278.47
IXL Learning
Check Group:
INSTRUCTION LICENSES 0 S350156 10.5.2630.310.03.01 $1,754.00
7/3/2019
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Check #: 41049
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,754.00
Vendor Total: $1,754.00
Jack Leamanczyk
Check Group:
Block in heating vents 0 072019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $300.00
7/8/2019
ROOF REPAIRS 0 072019-2 20.5.2540.410.05.01 $275.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41050
PO/InvoiceTotal: $575.00
Vendor Total: $575.00
Johnson Tractor 00084
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 IR47650 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $22.39
7/8/2019
Check #: 41051
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.39
Vendor Total: $22.39
KSB Hospital 00092
Check Group:
Physical/TB Test 0 44105930 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $99.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41052
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.00
Vendor Total: $99.00
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7149299P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $331.20
7/8/2019
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SUPPLIES 0 7149299P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $335.04
7/8/2019
Check #: 41053
PO/InvoiceTotal: $666.24
Vendor Total: $666.24
Lawton, Michael F
Check Group:
IADA Banquet Ticket 0 070219 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $45.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41054
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.00
Vendor Total: $45.00
Maggio Truck Center
Check Group:
TOWING 0 06112019 40.5.2550.394.00.01 $275.00
7/9/2019
Check #: 41055
PO/InvoiceTotal: $275.00
Vendor Total: $275.00
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV6158631 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $343.80
7/9/2019
COPIERS 0 INV6262948 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $343.80
7/9/2019
COPIERS 0 INV6404443 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $1,054.59
7/9/2019
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 INV6475097 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $2,293.00
7/9/2019
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Copiers 0 INV6484680 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $365.07
7/9/2019
Check #: 41056
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,400.26
Vendor Total: $4,400.26
Martin & Company Excavating 00105
Check Group:
Pot Hole Repair 0 20113734 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,800.00
7/8/2019
Pot Hole / Repair Patch 0 20113757 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $5,065.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41057
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,865.00
Vendor Total: $7,865.00
Mastercard Corporate 00107
Check Group:
Travel Expense 0 0365-0719 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $854.94
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 0365-0719 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $15.91
7/9/2019
Amazon 0 0365-0719 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $106.00
7/9/2019
Admin Training Snacks 0 0365-0719 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $34.01
7/9/2019
Constant Contact 0 0365-0719 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
7/9/2019
Amazon 0 0365-0719 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $20.58
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 0365-0719 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $14.96
7/9/2019
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Travel Expense 0 0365-0719 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $31.20
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 0365-0719 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $14.84
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 1671-0719 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $17.22
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 1671-0719 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $22.95
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 1671-0719 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $415.58
7/9/2019
Summer Help Breakfast 0 3438-0719 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $26.23
7/9/2019
Southwest 0 3461-079 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $213.00
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 3461-079 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $44.00
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 3461-079 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $20.31
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 3461-079 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $27.80
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 3461-079 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $35.00
7/9/2019
FUEL & OIL 0 3495-0719 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $72.27
7/9/2019
FUEL & OIL 0 3495-0719 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $73.07
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 3495-0719 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $295.68
7/9/2019
FUEL & OIL 0 3495-0719 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $76.01
7/9/2019
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Travel Expense 0 3495-0719 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $104.60
7/9/2019
FUEL & OIL 0 3495-0719 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $55.00
7/9/2019
IASB 0 5978-0719 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $350.00
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 5978-0719 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $147.84
7/9/2019
Amazon 0 5978-0719 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $21.12
7/9/2019
Quickbooks 0 5978-0719 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $89.95
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 5978-0719 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $425.60
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 5978-0719 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,241.56
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 5978-0719 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $393.12
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 5978-0719 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $285.12
7/9/2019
Travel Expense 0 5978-0719 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,145.44
7/9/2019
IL Tollway 0 5978-0719 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
7/9/2019
Amazon 0 5978-0719 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $42.99
7/9/2019
Amazon 0 5978-0719 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.99
7/9/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 6153-0719 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
7/9/2019
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Amazon Elementary Supplies 6153-0719 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1,955.22
7/9/2019
Workshop for K. Virgil 6153-0719 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $325.00
7/9/2019
Check #: 41058
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,101.60
Vendor Total: $9,101.60
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 2572 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $579.15
7/8/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 8647 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $207.12
7/8/2019
Check #: 41059
PO/InvoiceTotal: $786.27
Vendor Total: $786.27
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 443758-0719 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $2,145.74
7/3/2019
ELECTRICITY 443820-0719 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $18,326.41
7/3/2019
Check #: 41060
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20,472.15
Vendor Total: $20,472.15
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES R324002305:02 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $110.00

7/8/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CAPITALIZED EQUIP. 5 YEAR 10 V101009845 40.5.2550.552.00.01 $18,536.00
7/8/2019
CAPITALIZED EQUIP. 5 YEAR 10 V101009846 40.5.2550.552.00.01 $152,164.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41061
PO/InvoiceTotal: $170,810.00
Vendor Total: $170,810.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 10431565 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
6/30/2019
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 10432768 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
7/9/2019
Check #: 41062
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 464-880080-0719 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($261.73)
7/8/2019
SUPPLIES 10 464-880164 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($66.00)
7/8/2019
SUPPLIES 10 464-882245-0719 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $237.57
7/8/2019
SUPPLIES 10 464-882245-0719 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $32.00
7/8/2019
SUPPLIES 10 464-882245-0719 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $34.78
7/8/2019
SUPPLIES 10 464-882245-0719 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $33.13
7/8/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 464-882245-0719 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $33.14
718/2019
SUPPLIES 10 464-882245-0719 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $56.28
7/8/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 464-882245-0719 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.80
7/8/2019
Check #: 41063
PO/InvoiceTotal: $104.97
Vendor Total: $104.97
Neher Electric Supply 00126
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 360858-00 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $297.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41064
PO/InvoiceTotal: $297.00
Vendor Total: $297.00
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 1363146-0719 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $194.97
7/8/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 20009-0719 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $18.41
7/9/2019
Check #: 41065
PO/InvoiceTotal: $213.38
Vendor Total: $213.38
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 19164391 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $310.30
7/3/2019
Check #: 41066
Printed:  07/10/2019 1:49:12 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.10 Page: 20



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $310.30
Vendor Total: $310.30
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 072019NIHP 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $9,470.17
7/9/2019
Check #: 41067
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,470.17
Vendor Total: $9,470.17
Northern IL Waterworks 00131
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 34181-0719 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41068
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
NWEA
Check Group:
ASSESSMENT LICENSES - OES 0 21737 10.5.2630.310.04.01 $9,436.50
6/30/2019
ASSESSMENT LICENSES - DLR 0 21737 10.5.2630.310.04.01 $3,334.50
6/30/2019
Check #: 41069
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,771.00
Vendor Total: $12,771.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
OFFICIALS 0 07052019HAWK  10.5.1500.310.01.01 $180.00
7/10/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
credit 0 07052019HAWK  10.5.1500.310.01.01 ($1.04)
7/10/2019
Check #: 41070
PO/InvoiceTotal: $178.96
Vendor Total: $178.96
Orbit Software Inc 00447
Check Group:
BusBoss Software 0 2019016 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $3,645.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41071
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,645.00
Vendor Total: $3,645.00
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 0719 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $6.00
6/30/2019
Fee Reimbursement Chior 0 0719-1 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $20.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41072
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26.00
Vendor Total: $26.00
Oregon High School
Check Group:
teacher appreciation week supplies 0 061920190HS 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $255.12
7/10/2019
Professional Dev. Dr. Deininger 0 0719 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $195.00
6/30/2019
Student Fee Reimbursement 0 07191 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $20.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41073
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $470.12
Vendor Total: $470.12
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
Room 141 0 072019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $2.24
7/8/2019
Room 141 0 072019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $6.71
7/8/2019
Fire panel HS 0 072019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $21.59
7/8/2019
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 072019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $0.79
7/8/2019
OES Room 244 0 072019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $20.68
7/8/2019
Tech Dept 0 072019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.04
7/8/2019
Tech Dept Electrical 0 072019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $8.60
7/8/2019
OES classroom univent removed 0 072019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $19.07
7/8/2019
DLR 0 072019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $14.56
7/8/2019
FIELDHOUSE MAINT 0 072019 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $8.63
7/8/2019
Check #: 41074
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.91
Vendor Total: $105.91
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 40000000121-071 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $10.48
9
7/10/2019
Check #: 41075
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.48
Vendor Total: $10.48
Paper 101
Check Group:
District Paper Order 161250-00 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $278.80
7/9/2019
BHC Paper Order 161250-00 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $278.80
7/9/2019
OHS Paper Order 161250-00 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $3,694.80
7/9/2019
DLR Paper Order 161250-00 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $2,453.95
7/9/2019
OES Paper Order 161250-00 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11,031.59
7/9/2019
Check #: 41076
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17,737.94
Vendor Total: $17,737.94
Pardrige Insurance Inc. 00245
Check Group:
P. Donahue Bond OREGO-1-0719 81.5.2364.380.00.06 $6,350.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41077
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,350.00
Vendor Total: $6,350.00
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Pest control 10 107633 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $200.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41078
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 10 4112385 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $337.00
7/3/2019
Check #: 41079
PO/InvoiceTotal: $337.00
Vendor Total: $337.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
Postage meter lease 10 3103265059 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $183.00
7/8/2019
OES meter lease 10 3103265134 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $180.00
7/10/2019
Check #: 41080
PO/InvoiceTotal: $363.00
Vendor Total: $363.00
Prairie State Insurance Coop 00162
Check Group:
PROPERTY CRIME COVERAGE 10 072019 81.5.2364.380.00.06 $84,666.00
6/30/2019
PROPERTY CRIME COVERAGE 10 072019-2 10.5.2310.311.00.01 $63,760.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41081
PO/InvoiceTotal: $148,426.00
Vendor Total: $148,426.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 503852 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $33.00
7/8/2019
INSPECTIONS 0 503852 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
7/8/2019
INSPECTIONS 0 503852 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
7/8/2019
INSPECTIONS 0 503852 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
7/8/2019
INSPECTIONS 0 503852 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41082
PO/InvoiceTotal: $217.00
Vendor Total: $217.00
Purchase Power 00168
Check Group:
postage 0 0951-0707-0719  10.5.1110.310.00.03 $69.97
7/10/2019
postage for district 0 1108-0722-0719  10.5.2310.310.00.01 $595.63
7/10/2019
Check #: 41083
PO/InvoiceTotal: $665.60
Vendor Total: $665.60
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
Transportation Supplies 0 12202 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $67.04
6/30/2019
Check #: 41084
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.04
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $67.04
Regional Office of Education 00173
Check Group:
Initial School Bus Class 0 13098 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $10.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41085
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV187619 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $251.54
6/30/2019
Check #: 41086
PO/InvoiceTotal: $251.54
Vendor Total: $251.54
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0540026 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
7/8/2019
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0540026 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41087
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Santander Leasing LLC 00281
Check Group:
LEASE 0 2328454 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $35,342.00
6/30/2019
School Bus Lease 0 2328494 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $89,626.00
6/30/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 41088
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124,968.00
Vendor Total: $124,968.00
Scholastic 00391
Check Group:
AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0 19391646 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $6.23
7/3/2019
AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0 19391646 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $3.41
7/3/2019
AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0 19391646 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $362.66
7/3/2019
AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0 19391646 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $528.68
7/3/2019
AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0 19391646 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $6.82
7/3/2019
AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0 19391646 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $7.17
7/3/2019
AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0 19391646 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $226.28
7/3/2019
AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0 19391646 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $408.67
7/3/2019
AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0 19391646 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $2.28
7/3/2019
AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0 19391646 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $391.19
7/3/2019
Check #: 41089
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,943.39
Vendor Total: $1,943.39
School Health Corporation 00426
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
S. Hoover 0 453-0719 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $50.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41090
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 2018123109708  10.5.2120.410.00.05 $35.15
7/10/2019
OFFICE SUPPLIES 0 208122889651 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $8.02
6/30/2019
Check #: 41091
POl/InvoiceTotal: $43.17
Vendor Total: $43.17
Schoolboard.net 00185
Check Group:
Annual 0 19-539 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,888.00
6/30/2019
Check #: 41092
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,888.00
Vendor Total: $1,888.00
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
Deadlatch for middle school 0 556883 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $159.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41093
PO/InvoiceTotal: $159.00
Vendor Total: $159.00
Tate's Trenching 00201
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Sewer from OHS to Bus Garage 0 072019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $150.00
718/2019
Check #: 41094
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Tech. Mngmnt. Revolving Fund 00203
Check Group:
IL Century Network 0 T1932062 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $50.40
6/30/2019
Check #: 41095
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.40
Vendor Total: $50.40
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 496225939 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.90
6/30/2019
Check #: 41096
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26.90
Vendor Total: $26.90
Vanguard Energy Services
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 G406420062819  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $642.72
718/2019
Check #: 41097
PO/InvoiceTotal: $642.72
Vendor Total: $642.72
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 9832121024 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $1,021.69
7/3/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1002 07/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 41098
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,021.69
Vendor Total: $1,021.69
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 133-0719 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $246.49
7/9/2019
Check #: 41099
PO/InvoiceTotal: $246.49
Vendor Total: $246.49
Wyatt Pavement Maintenance 00248
Check Group:
Seal crack fill and stripe 10 1019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $19,798.00
7/8/2019
Check #: 41100
POl/InvoiceTotal: $19,798.00
Vendor Total: $19,798.00
Grand Total: $684,539.13
End of Report
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	9b-June 2019 Accounts Payable
	9c- June special ap checks

